
Day Date Opponent Site Time Bus

Wed 21-Sep Loudonville Away 4:00 2:15

Tue 27-Sep Germantown Home 4:00

Thr 29-Sep Heatly Home 4:00

Mon 3-Oct Berlin Home 4:00

Wed 5-Oct Loudonville Home 4:00

Tue 11-Oct Germantown Away 4:00 2:15

Wed 12-Oct Hoosic Valley Away 4:00 2:15

Mon 17-Oct Heatly Away 4:00 2:15

Wed 19-Oct Berlin Away 4:00 2:45

Fri 21-Oct Hoosic Valley Home 6:00

Boys' Modified Soccer


